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Pos Nbr

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2019

Result of Kval 2

Name
Entrant

FMK

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

16 - 18 August 2019
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest In

Gap

2nd time

1 77

10 65

11 7

12 4

13 90

14 79

15 94

16 85

17 10

18 74

19 9

Alexander Lundh (SWE)
Yamaha T eam Scandinavia
Jesper Pellijeff (SWE)
Timmy Persson (SWE)

Team Sydstallningar Racing

Anders Petjo Lilja (SWE)

Claessons Bromélla

Joakim Linhardt (SWE)

Joel Marklund (SWE)

Theo Borglund (SWE)

Suzuki Sweden

Jan Greven (SWE)

Nils Jadermark (SWE)

Daniel Mattsson (SWE)

Jimmy Gallros (SWE)

Kawas aki Racing Team Sweden

Anders Mahrs Traff (SWE)

Jimmy Palander (SWE)

Mattias Wikberger (SWE)

Rikard Svennberg (SWE)

Rickard Winblad (SWE)

Jonny Jakobsson (SWE)

Magnus Granstedt (SWE)

Conny Svensson (SWE)

Yamaha R1
Aled
Anderstorp RC

Kawasaki ZX10RR
Sodertalje
Anderstorp RC
Suzuki GSXR1000
Bromdlla

Anderstorp RC
Suzuki GSXR1000
Solvesborg
Linkdépings MS
Yamaha R1

Farsta

MX Stockholm MCK
Yamaha R1
Vasteras

SMK V &steras Karting
Suzuki GSXR 1000 R
Vasteras

Karlskoga MF
Yamaha R1

Skene

Falkenbergs MK
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Trollhattan
Karlskoga MF
Kawasaki ZX10R
Landvetter
Kortedala MK
Kawasaki ZX10RR
Huddinge

Linképings MS
Yamaha R1M
Norrkoping
Linképings MS
Yamaha R1M
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Jonkoping
Anderstorp RC
Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1
Degerfors

Karlskoga MF
Yamaha R1M

Taby

Anderstorp RC

BMW S1000RR
Stanga

Gotlands MCK
Honda CBR1000RR
Strangnas
Linkopings MS
Yamaha R1

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

19

23

17

16

20

26

23

22

16

22

20

28

25

23

11

19

27

23

28

44.594 14

45.205 4

45.504 12

45.660 15

45.929 17

46.088 19

46.097 17

46.317 12

46.345 13

46.368 19

46.418 18

46.481 28

46.571 23

46.820 23

46.860 10

46.955 15

47.087 27

47.266 18

47.472 26

0611

0910

1.066

1.335

1494

1503

1723

1751

1774

1.824

1887

1977

2226

2266

2361

2493

2672

2878

44.922

45.310

45.536

45.906

46.063

46.114

46.163

46.450

46.347

46.453

46.454

46.751

46.739

47.036

47.212

46.995

47.154

47.346

47.475

Fastest time: 44.594 inlap 14 by nbr. 777 : Alexander Lundh (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 18-08-2019 - 11:07

Tadingsledare

Supenisor

Carry Martensson

Rikard Sthillert

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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